Monitorler

23

27

27

27

27

28

28

27

34

23.

23.

17.

Uriin

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

208,95

240,45

199,50

208,95

285,60

388,50

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

20.998,95 TL

523,95

628,95

796,95

usb

usDb

usD

36.750,00 TL



